CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

TODOR TODOROV

Certified for:

Deep sea captain
Crewell ID: 12351

Main info
TODOR TODOROV
Master Desired Vessel Type: Bulk carriers
Cargo vessels
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 09.08.1958 Varna

+359888662780 +359

888662780 Citizenship: | Bulgaria
ttodorov@intercrewbg.com Country of residercl:ci:t::,: Varna
tivtodorov Home address: | /20, Svoboda
Fluent Closest airport: = VARNA
28.08.2032 Schengen visa valid up: | 28.08.2032
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
500843826 29.08.2022 Bulgaria 26.08.2027
388532234 02.08.2022 Bulgaria 02.08.2027
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea captain
5714269 14.10.2024 Bulgaria 14.10.2029
14.10.2024 14.10.2029

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/12351/

Basic Safety Traning an
Instruction

GMDSS operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical care
Medical First aid

Proficiency in Survival
craft and RB

Ship security officer

ECDIS

Bridge Team Management

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Fast Rescue Boats course

Class and Flag Surveyor

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Medical Cert

Marshall Islands
Liberia
Marshall Islands

Liberia

0080035348

5714269

5714269

0020019077

0170008275

0170008275

02600131338

0280003680

011003749

007003783

0280003680

0280003680

02600131338

23 MCS 417

17035

0390008970

2444

SBK ID

SBK ID

ENDORSEMENT

ENDORSEMENT

22.07.2022

14.10.2024

14.10.2024

22.07.2022

01.07.2022

01.07.2022

22.07.2022

01.07.2022

22.07.2022

26.05.2016

01.07.2022

01.07.2022

22.07.2022

24.10.2023

08.10.2024

07.07.2023

20.11.2023

914920

1747574

914920

1747574

Bulgaria

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

UK

BGR unlimited

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

23.12.2022
07.11.2022
23.12.2022

07.11.2022

21.07.2027

14.10.2029

14.10.2029

21.07.2027

30.06.2027

30.06.2027

21.07.2027

30.06.2027

21.07.2027

26.05.2031

30.06.2027

30.06.2027

21.07.2027

24.10.2028

08.10.2031

05.07.2026

20.11.2024

15.02.2027

07.11.2027

15.02.2027

07.11.2027



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

aegir selmer/

ELEEN ARMONIA/
LBR

AEGIR SELMER/

Patria /LBR

NORDIC MALMOE /
LBR

IMKE SELMER / LBR

Nordic Skagen /
Liberian

Special Voyage , short contract , joining Istanbul , - via Grain Corridor-

Bulk carrier /
55700

Bulk carrier /
55800

Bulk carrier /
57800

Bulk carrier /
37500

Bulk carrier /
35843

Bulk carrier /
55869

Bulk carrier /
34850

B&W

B&W

Wartsila

MAN/B&W

07.06.2025 -
14.08.2025

22.12.2024 -
28.04.2025

14.07.2024 -
26.09.2024

13.06.2024 -
26.06.2024

14.10.2023 -
26.04.2024

28.12.2022 -
17.05.2023

24.10.2022 -
10.12.2022

Loading Odessa( UKR) - dissembarking Istanbul Road. ttl -45 days .

Ingwar Selmer/
Liberian

Ingwar Selmer-
Belocean /

Bulk carrier /
55869

Bulk carrier /
58000

15.02.2022 -
15.07.2022

11.01.2022 -
14.02.2022

Owners representative - Delivering Master - new delivery

AMELIE /LBR

AMELIE /LBR

NORDIC YARRA/
LIBERIAN

EMERALD STRAIT/
LIBERIAN

Orient Accord /
Liberian

EMERALD STRAIT/
Liberia

Naess Absolute /

Bulk carrier /
37500

19.07.2021

Bulk carrier /
37500

Bulk carrier /
37500

Bulk carrier /
57800

Bulk carrier /
33400

Bulk carrier /
58000

Bulk carrier /

B&W /6500

B&W /6500

B&W /6500

B&W

B&W /9000

19.07.2021 -
04.12.2021

25.10.2020 -
05.03.2021

20.12.2019 -
30.07.2020

27.02.2019 -
10.08.2019

17.07.2018 -
18.12.2018

17.10.2017 -
09.03.2018

20.01.2017 -

Nordic/ OW /
Germany

Eleen Marine
JSP /Bulgaria

NORDIC/ ow /
Germany

Blumenthal /
Germany

Nordic / Germany

Nordic / Germany

Nordic / Germany

Nordic / Germany

Nordic / Germany

NORDIC /
GERMANY

NORDIC /
GERMANY

NORDIC /
Germany

Interorient/
Cyprus

Interorient/
Cyprus

Interorient /
Cyprus

Naess
Shipmanagement



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Chief Officer

Master

Chief Officer

Master

Master

Chief Officer

Master

Master

Master

Sex: male

Naess Resolute /

Naess Absolute /
Marshall island

TENACITY /Marshall

LATMAR /
MARSHALL

Prime Ginger /
Marshall Islands

Hastings Castle /
SVG

Soyana /Malta

Merle / SVG

LINDEN /MOLDOVA

BURGAS /SVG

HSC SAN GWAN /
Malta

EFSTATHIOS /

Oborishte /Bulgaria

Boden / SVK

Eyes color: brown

64000

Bulk carrier /
57000

Bulk carrier /
64000

Bulk carrier /
30000

Bulk carrier /
52000

Bulk carrier /
82000

Bulk carrier /
37500

General Cargo
Vessel / 4600

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /4500

Dry cargo
vessel /12000

Container Ship
/10000

Ro-Ro /900

Bulk carrier /
27000

Bulk carrier /
13500

Dry cargo
vessel /12000

Height: 174

Weight: 90

MAN/B&W

13.08.2017

01.07.2016 -
20.11.2016

08.07.2015 -
04.11.2015

19.11.2014 -
16.05.2015

07.02.2014 -
30.06.2014

01.02.2013 -
09.07.2013

13.06.2012 -
01.12.2012

03.11.2011 -
16.01.2012

07.06.2011 -
12.09.2011

07.09.2010 -
22.02.2011

05.10.2009 -
19.04.2010

10.07.2009 -
17.09.2009

26.03.2009 -
04.06.2009

05.03.2008 -
17.07.2008

05.03.2008 -
27.10.2008

/ Netherlgands
Naess Ship
Management/
Netherlands
Naes
Shipmanagement
BV /Netherlands
Naes
Shipmanagement
BV/
NetherlandsL
TOR
Management/
Bulgaria
TOR

Management/
Bulgaria

BNAVI/ ltaly

TSM/ Germany

TSM/ Germany

AHILLEQOS /
Bulgaria

NMB / Bulgaria

Virtu Ferries /
Malta

Valliant/ Greece

NMB / Bulgaria

AHILLEQOS /
Bulgaria

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 42



Maritime education: = Naval Accademy -Varna, Additional skills: = Class and Flag Surveyor
BUIgaria

Knowledge of other | Russian, German, Greek,

Speciality: | Navigation
P y Vi languages: @ Polish

Next of kin: | wife Kin phone: & +359 52 502829

Kin name, Surname: | Svetlana Todorova Kin address: same

To: Crew Department From: Capt. Todor Todorov Subject: Motivation Letter — Application for Master / Cargo Ship Position
Mobile: +359 888 662780 Dear Ladies and Gentlemen, | am writing to express my interest in employment opportunities as
Master on board cargo vessels, preferably bulk carriers or general cargo ships. With more than four decades of continuous
service at sea, | believe my extensive professional background and leadership experience make me a strong candidate for
your fleet. | have been at sea since 1982 and hold an unlimited Master’s Certificate of Competency since 1994. | took my
first command in 1996 and have since completed over 40 contracts as Master. During the past ten years, | have mainly
sailed on bulk carriers (Handy, Supramax, Kamsarmax, Post-Supramax). My recent employment includes service with
Nordic Hamburg Shipmanagement (MV Amelie, MV Nordic Yarra, MV Ingwar Selmer, MV Aegir Selmer) and Blumenthal
(MV Patria, temporary assignment). | also contributed to the Grain Corridor operations for Ukraine. Throughout my career, |
have commanded various types and sizes of vessels: * Bulk carriers — Handy, Supramax (52,000 DWT), Kamsarmax
(82,000 DWT), Post-Supramax (64,000 DWT) « General cargo, MPP and container vessels (2 contracts as C/O, 1 as Master)
* Ro-Ro Passenger and High-Speed Craft (as C/O) « Sailing tall ship “Kaliakra” (1996—1998, as Master; winner of Cutty
Sark Tall Ship Races 1996) Key skills and expertise: * Bulk and general cargo handling, heavy lift, project cargo, stowage,
lashing, securing ¢ Proficient in stability and cargo securing calculations (computer programs and manual) « Strong
knowledge of IMSBC, IMDG, BLU Codes * Extensive experience with audits, inspections, surveys (including newbuilding
delivery) « ISM & ISPS Codes, ballast water management, PMS (AMOS, MESPAS, Cloud Ship Manager, Blue Fleet CSM,
TITAN/AVEC) * Experience with Ice Navigation. « Mixed crew management with international teams (Indian, Indonesian,
Filipino, Turkish, East European, etc.) « Computer literacy (currently upgrading skills with IT courses) Additional
qualifications: « Licensed Class, Flag and Statutory Surveyor (London Maritime Institute) « Member of the International
Association of Maritime Professionals and Surveyors * Strong academic foundation: o Naval Academy “N. Vaptsarov”,
Varna — MSc in Navigation (1982) o UNSS Sofia — MSc in Transport Economics (1991) o London Maritime Institute — Class
& Flag Surveying Diploma Languages: English & Russian (very good), German & Greek (good), Polish (working
knowledge), Turkish (beginner). | am also open to considering related shore-based roles such as Supercargo, Marine
Superintendent, or Port Captain. Salary is negotiable in line with your wage scale. | am available to join on short notice
(one week). | would be pleased to discuss further details in an interview or by visiting your office if required. Thank you for
considering my application. | look forward to your response. Best regards, Capt. Todor Todorov Mobile: +359 888 662780



	CV
	TODOR TODOROV
	Deep sea captain



